
Sunday. April 20Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30
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p.m.

VA eae
7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Radio Concert Stage
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. 0 p.m. A Nurse Remembers
2. 5 Sunday Matinee s
3. 0 Donald Peers Show
3.30 Reserved4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecasta. Piano Playhouse (VOA)4.30 Sunday Best: Selection of Latest
Record Releases
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)6.45 Adventures in History ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Soiree Musicale
6 30 Uncie Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Calling All Forces (BBC)7.45 Master of Ballantrae (BBC)8.16 The Bing Crosby Show (WVOA)
8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)8. 0 Radio Theatre Show: 1ZB Salon Or-chestra conducted by Oswald Cheesman8.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Concert Orchestra10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie In-gram)9.35 Bands on Parade
10. 0 Maggie Teyte10.15 Orchestral Musio10.30 The Services’ Session
10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)11. 0 Variety
11.30 Sunday Artist
11.45 For Our Scottish Listeners
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 A Nurse Remembers445 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 Adventures in History (BBC)5.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
Holiday for SongThe Philadelphia Symphony Orches-rr)

Soo»
Violinists of Renown |

The. Jack Smith Show (VOA)
Calling All Forces (BBC)
Lady on the Screen (BBC)The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)Britain Sings (BBC)The Donald Peers Show
ZB Book Review
Close down
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Mas:

= ° 3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

7.30a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday9.0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (LioydThorne)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.46 Sports Interview (The Toff)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. A Nurse Remembers
Radio Matinee
4.30 From the Studio: Ngaira Wilson
4.46 Stamp Club (VOA)5.0 For the Children: Adventures in
History (VOA)
5.30 Britain Sings (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond6.30 Prelude to Evening7. 0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Calling all Forces: Variety Show,featuring Ted Ray and full star cast
(BBC)
7.45 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.45 3ZB Presents9. 0 The Donald Peers Show9.30 ZB Book Review
9.50 Sunday Meditation10. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040esa m.
30 a.m. Sacred Half-hour
OQ Weather Forecast
1 Breakfast Session
0 Sunday Morning Concert30 4ZB Junior Choristers
45 Tapiola (Sibelius)10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half. an|hour for all lovers of Band Music10.30 pects} Artists11. © Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)Saturday Afternoon Sports Roundup |11.45 Orchestral Favourites12. 0 Your Favourite Choice .
2. Op.m. A Nurse Remembers2.5 Radio Matinee: Something for alland the latest material to arrive fromoverseas

:4. Children’s Choir (Studio)5. 0 Adventures in History (VOA)5.30 Diggers’ Show
EVENING PROGRAMME

SeConmon

6. 0 Holiday for Song
6.30 Stamp Club (VOA)
6.45 Hallie Orchestra7.0 The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Calling all Forces (BBC745 Lady on the Screen (BBC)8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)

8.45 Britain Sings (BBC)9. 0 The Donald. Peers Show9.30 The ZB Book Review9.45 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.:940 he, 3219 m,
Oa.m. Junior Request Session
tt) Dominion Weather Forecast3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)15 Music for Sunday Morning
30 The Palmerston North City SilverBand (Studio)

COVOw

10. 0 Concert Artists
10.15 Everybody Sing10.30 Stamp Club (VOA)10.45 Piano Playhouse (VOA)11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.30 Melodies of the Masters: Chopin12. 0 Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee4o Mixed Choirs
4.15 Light Variety5. 0 For the Children: Adventures InHistory (VOA)5.30 ‘Sunday Serenade
5.45 Light Operas

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Callingall Forces (BBC)6.30 George Sutherland (bass)

‘ (Studio)6.45 At Short Notice
7. 0. The Jack Smith Show (VOA)7.15 Holiday for Song745 Paul Temple and the JonathanMystery. (BBC) ‘(final broadcast)8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 Britain, Sings (BBC)9..0 The Donald Peers Show9.30 ZB Book Review950 At Close of Day10. 0 Close down

The Palmerston North City SilverBand will. be featured in a StudioPresentation in 2ZA’s "Bandstand"session at 9.30 this morning,
* * Be

At 9.45 this morning "Tapiola," asymphonic poem by Sibelius, will be
presented from 4ZB by Sir Thomas
Beecham conducting the Royal Phil-harmonic Orchestra.
* * *

Just a little scrap of paper gummedin the corner of your incoming oroutgoitg mail, but behind it a storywell worth hearing. "Stamp Club,"heard each Sunday afternoon from
3ZB at 4.45, has many stories to tell.Whether you are a philatelist or not,
"Stamp Club" is well worth hearing.

"WIDESPREAD they stand, the Northland's dusky forests, ancient, mysterious, broodingsavage dreams"—the Sibelius tone poem "Tapiola" will be broadcast from 4ZB this
morning at 9.45

0 Parentsaresuch
babies!

ButDonTPut Don,TheMoreYou Dongets COLgATEDenTaLCREAM
love.ApersoNThe soundadvige CLEANSYourBreathWhileitAguy in SOLitARY CLEANSYOuRTeethAnDThecolgateWAYwithoutTellingHImHaRdeRitisToTALK OfBrushingTeethRightAFtEReatinG

TheREASON,Honey! AbouTAsubject Like StopsTooth
DECAYBesTBADBREATH!Why

NotGetSoundAdvice
TTtAURTSMom
MOReTHANIt
HURtSHim! LATER-THANKS ToCOLGaTEDENTALCReaM

SinceCOlGATESCLEAREDTheAtmospherehingsAreFineAnDDANDYHere!

Now} American
Dental Science Shows
That Brushing Teeth
Right After Eating
STOPS Tooth DECAY BEST
AmericanDentalScienceprovedaftertwo years'research and tests in five
great American UniversitiesGcover- UseColgateDentalCream
inghundreds of case histories _that ToCleanYourBreath
brushingteethrightaftereating stops WhileYouCleanYourTeethtoothdecaybest: Throughoutthesetests AndHelpStopToothDecayBest
Colgate Dental Cream and onlyColgateDentalCreamwasused.
LargeSize,1/6 Giant;2/6 COLGATECrEamEconomy,3/6 3 RIBBONDentalAmerica'$Largest-SellingDentalCream 09.52

COLGATE DENTALCREAM
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD~PETONE
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